Menu Dolce

https://lacarte.menu
3 T rue Franklin Roosevelt, 59420 Mouvaux, France
+33320243565 - https:/lwww.dolceristorante.fr/

Le restaurant de Mouvaux propose 20 différents menus et boissons sur la carte a un prix moyen de 11 €.



https://lacarte.menu/restaurants/mouvaux/dolce-5/m/menu-complet
https://lacarte.menu/

Menu Dolce

Antipasti
Boissons

BOISSONS

dpéritif

ENTREE 2 11 €

Dessert

TIRAMISU

Calzone

CALZONE

Ingrédients Utilisés

PARMIGIANA

Entrees

ENTREE 3 12 €
ENTREE 1 10 €

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIEN
DESSERT

PLAT 2
PLAT 3

Desserts

DESSERT 1

DESSERT 2
DESSERT 3

DESSERTS

10 €

11 €
12 €

10 €
11 €
12 €



Menu Dolce

Dolce

3 T rue Franklin Roosevelt,
59420 Mouvaux, France

Fait avec |lacarte.menu

Heures d'ouverture:
Mardi 11:00-14:30
Mercredi 11:00-14:30
Jeudi 11:00-14:30
Vendredi 11:00-14:30
Samedi 11:00-14:30
Dimanche 18:00-21:00
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